BBP®31 and BBP®33 Materials
361
View all BBP®33 and BBP®33 Print Ribbon parts on page 379.
B
e
n
c
h

washdown cycles
• Ideal for use in the Food & Beverage industry
Service temp: -40ºF to 230ºF
Agency approvals:
Fits Printer
Model(s)
Diagram Catalog # B# Color
Label Width A
Inch (mm)
Length B
Inch (mm)
Labels
Per Roll
Rec. Ribbon
B-854 ToughWash™ Metal Detectable Material
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-854-WT B-854 4.000 (101.06) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-854-YL B-854 4.000 (101.06) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 73 B30C-4000-854-WARN B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 73 B30C-4000-854-DANG B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 73 B30C-4000-854-CAUT B-854 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
B-855 ToughWash™ Material
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-855-WT B-855 1.125 (28.6) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-855-WT B-855 2.250 (57.5) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-855-WT B-855 4.000 (101.06) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-1125-855-YL B-855 1.125 (28.6) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-2250-855-YL B-855 2.250 (57.5) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4000-855-YL B-855 4.000 (101.06) 50ft. (15.2 m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 73 B30C-4000-855-WARN B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 73 B30C-4000-855-DANG B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 73 B30C-4000-855-CAUT B-855 4.000 (101.06) 6.250 (158.8) 100 B30-R6000
Fits Printer
Model(s)
Diagram Catalog # B# Color
Tag Width A
Inch (mm)
Roll Length B
Feet (m)
Tags
Per Roll
Rec. Ribbon
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-2500-551-WT B-551 White 2.500 (63.5) 50ft. (15.2m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-3250-551-WT B-551 White 3.250 (82.6) 50ft. (15.2m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BBP31, BBP33 Fig. 33 B30C-4250-551-WT B-551 White 4.250 (107.9) 50ft. (15.2m) 1 roll (cont.) B30-R10000
BradyID.com/bbp31
1-888-272-3946         BradyID.com/s34
379
B